LOT

10

11

12

13

14
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16

17

18

19

19a

QTY

DESCRIPTION

6 X YELLOW BOLLARDS, 1060 x 100mm SQUARE WITH HEAVY DUTY BASE

PLATE

HERLESS CENTRE LATHE
400mm BC

200mm SWING

30mm BORE

6" 3 JAW CHUCK REV JAWS
DUAL CALIBRATED

DRILL CHUCK

LIVE CENTRE

4 WAY TOOL POST

240V ON TROLLEY

UC TORANA FRONT BUMPER

HQ HOLDEN REAR BUMPER

UC TORANA REAR BUMPER

AUSSIE 4 SPEED SHIFTER

AUSSIE 4 SPEED SHIFTER

2xLS1 AIR FLOW METERS

VS COMMODORE LS2 V8 AIR BOX

HOLDEN 308 V8 M21 BELL HOUSING

RECORD No 6 150mm BENCH VICE

HOLDEN 308 V8 FLY WHEEL

HOLDEN 308 V8 HARMONIC BALANCER

PAIR HQ-HX HOLDEN ARM RESTS

PAIR HQ-HX HOLDEN ARM RESTS

PAIR HQ-HX HOLDEN ARM RESTS

PAIR HQ-HX HOLDEN ARM RESTS

ASSORTED COIL SPRINGS

50 x NISSAN SKYLINE FAN SWITCHES, NEW

50 x NISSAN SKYLINE FAN SWITCHES, NEW
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

20 NEW NISSAN 2 x WINDOW CONTROL SWITCH CLUSTERS,
1 x WIPER SWITCH
1 x WINDOW SWITCH, COUPE,
2 X WINDOW SWITCHES
1 x ELECTRIC AERIAL

21 4 x NEW KE70 TOYOTA COROLLAS HEAD LIGHT SWITCHES
22 2 x NEW FORD ESCORT/CORTINA INDICATOR/HORN STORKS
23 4 x FORD WINDOW SWITCH PANELS

PART NO: ER148135A6

24 20 x FORD POWER WINDOW SWITCHES

25 26 x FORD POWER WINDOW SWITCHES
PART NO: F2DZ-14028-A

26 75 x TEMP SENSORS DENSO TOYOTA, NEW

27 3 X TOYOTA, FAN MOTORS, DENSO, NEW
PART NO: 263500-5280

28 1 x BOX ASSORTED SWITCHES, FAN, WINDOW & INDICATOR

29 BOSCH ARMATURES, NEW
PART NO: 9001064023

30 PAIR HOLDEN HX BUCKET SEATS

31 2 X DOUBLE & 1 x SINGLE FLURO LIGHTS

32 ASSORTED LATHE TOOLS, NEW TAPS & DIES, 17 x 5C COLLETS, METRIC &
IMPERIAL

33 ASSORTED HOLDEN DOOR SEALS

34 18 (APPROX) x USED DOOR HANDLES, INC

HQ-HJ HOLDEN
LJ-UC TORANA
INTERIOR & EXTERIOR

35 2 X NEW MITSUBISHI L300 ALTERNATORS & 2 x NEW MITSUBISHI
ALTERNATORS, VARIOUS MODELS
PART NO: RXA206 & 12038

36 2 x NEW MITSUBISHI L300 ALTERNATORS & 2 x NEW MITSUBISHI
ALTERNATORS, VARIOUS MODELS
PART NO: RXA206 & 12038

37 4 x NEW MITSUBISHI ALTERNATORS, L300 & OTHERS
PART NO: 10049, 12038 & 10049
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38 5 x NEW FORD/MAZDA ALTERNATORS,
PART NO: X12041, RXA270 & 12082

39 5x NEW TOYOTA ALTERNATORS,
PART NO: 658310, 12093 & 12136

40 6 X NEW HONDA ALTERNATORS,
PART NO: 12094

41 4 x NEW TOYOTA ALTERNATORS,
PART NO: 12119, 12093 & RXA453

42 5x NEW TOYOTA ALTERNATORS,
PART NO: 12119 & 12093

43 3 x NEW EARLY MODEL TOYOTA ALTERNATORS,
PART NO: 12101, 14228 & 12106

44 3 x NEW DAEWOO ALTERNATORS,
PART NO: 10011 & 10010

45 1 x NEW FORD EB ALTERNATOR,
PART NO: ARJ093 &
1 x MERCEDES ALTERNATOR

46 SET HOLDEN HQ 1 TONNER FRONT BRAKE DRUMS

a7 1 x HOLDEN LX TORANA AXLE

48 SET HOLDEN HQ FRONT BRAKE DISCS WITH ARMS & SPINDLES
49 ASSORTED TOOLS INC SPANNERS, SOCKETS, HAMMERS, GRIPS,

SCREWDRIVERS, FILES, ETC

50 ASSORTED DISTRIBUTOR CAPS, WIRING, LOOM COMPONENTS, TRAILER TAIL
LIGHTS, WIPER MOTOR, ETC

51 1 x BOX ASSORTED SPARK PLUGS & PULLEYS, BRANDS INC CHAMPION &
BOSCH

52 1 x BOX 24V H4 GLOBES, 130/90w & 1 x BOX 12V H4 GLOBES, 100/55w

53 18 (APPROX) TUBS/BOXES ASSORTED HARDWARE, NUTS, BOLTS, SCREWS,

WASHERS, DOOR HANDLES & HINGES

54 4 x SASH CLAMPS, 600-1200mm

55 ASSORTED TOOLS, NUMBER PUNCHES, DRIVE BITS, SPANNERS, GRIPS,
GREASE GUN, SOCKETS, PUNCHES & CHISELS
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56 RIGHT STUFF GASKETING SYSTEM KIT, ROOF SILICONE SEALANT, BOTTLE
JACK, CAR WASH & PORCELAIN SEALER

57 WHIPPER SNIPPER, MCCULLOCH TM251, 2 STROKE &
POPE LEAF BLOWER, 2 STROKE

58 SUPER CHEAP AUTO 20m AIR HOSE REEL
59 SUPER CHEAP AUTO 20m AIR HOSE REEL
60 JOUNING PORTABLE VENTILATOR, 150w, 240V

MFG NO: 000936

61 CI\ISQ\I/?VDEN HOSE, DRIPPER HOSE, 2 x TOILET SEATS, BATH, SINK, BATH RACK,
62 GMH INTERIOR PARTS ASSORTED

63 LX TORANA FRONT BUMPER, NOT CHROMED

64 LJ TORANA DASH PAD, (CRACKED)

65 3 x LI TORANA GRILLS

66 LJ TORANA LOWER DASH PANEL

67 HQ, HJ, HX, HZ UTE REAR TRAY SET

68 HQ, HJ, HX, HZ UTE PANELS, 1/2 SET

69 HQ & HZ HOLDEN SUN VISOR

70 62 x 0 x 6cm LIGHT BAR, NEW, 20"

71 LJ GTR XU1 GENUINE HEADER PIPES

72 PAIR LX TORANA BONNET HINGES

73 2 x HQ HOLDEN FAN SHROUDS

74 PAIR LC TORANA TAIL LIGHTS

75 HATCHBACK TORANA DOOR GUARDS & 1 x REAR RIGHT ARM REST
76 VN/VP COMMODORE DOOR SEALS & MOULDINGS, 1 x SET

77 HQ-HZ 4 DOOR SCUFF PLATES, USED FULL SET
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78
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91
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94

95

96

97
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99

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SET 4 BRAND NEW VL BERLINA WHEEL TRIMS & ASSORTED USED TRIMS, HQ,
ETC

LJ TORANA AIR DUCTS

PAIR LX TORANA MIRRORS

PHILIPS DVD, SUPER CLEAN DISPLAY NAV SYSTEM WITH PIONEER & SONY
TAPE DECK, AMP & SPEAKERS

4 x RODEO PLASTIC HUB COVERS

VT AIR BOX HI-FLOW

LX TORANA BRAKE PARTS, 2 x FRONT CALIPERS & 2 x REAR DRUM SETS

210 (APPROX) x INTERIOR LIGHT SWITCHES

V8 HOLDEN HQ 10 BOLT LSD CENTRE & SEARS, 2:60 RATIO

SPOILER TO SUIT LATE 60's FASTBACK MUSTANG

HOLDEN VT/VX BORS WARNER 3:46 DIFF GEARS

CHEV HIGH TORQUE STARTER, SUIT BIG & SMALL BLOCK
NEW IN BOX

CHEV HIGH TORQUE STARTER, SUIT BIG & SMALL BLOCK
NEW IN BOX

HOLDEN AUSSIE 4 SPEED GEARBOX V8

HOLDEN HQ RADIATOR

SEAT BELT SET TO SUIT LX HATCHBACK TORANA SS

HOLDEN HQ AIR CLEANER BOX

HOLDEN LJ TORANA BRAKE BOOSTER

HOLDEN HQ AIR BOX

HOLDEN HQ AIR BOX

PAIR AFTER MARKET AIR CLEANERS

SET VT V8 ENGINE COVERS
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

QTY

DESCRIPTION

308 V8 ENGINE COVER SET

8 X UNIVERSAL WIPER MOTORS, NEW IN BOX

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS INC STARTERS, ALTERNATORS, ELECTRICAL

COMPONENTS, BUSHINGS & BEARINGS FOR AMERICAN, EUROPEAN &

JAPANESE MAKES

HQ, HJ, HX & HZ STAINLESS MOULDS

PAIR LS1 ENGINE COVERS

LJ TORANA REAR WINDOW WITH RUBBER

3 x LI TORANA TAIL LIGHTS & 2 x SURROUNDS (NOT COMPLETE)

6 x LI TORANA HEADLIGHT SURROUNDS, LEFT & RIGHT HAND SIDES

PAIR UC TORANA TAIL LIGHTS

VP COMMODORE POLICE SPEEDO

PAIR HOLDEN LJ TORANA HEAD RESTS

PAIR LJ COUPE REAR SIDE WINDOWS

2 X HOLDEN UC LX STEERING WHEELS

4 x HOLDEN HQ STEERING WHEELS

3 x5 STUD, 13" LH TORANA WHEELS

1 x5 STUD, FORD TRAILER WHEEL

REEVE ARBOR PRESS

3 X ASSORTED RUBBER CARGO MATS

SET 5 LS MONARO HONEYCOMB WHEELS

SET 4 15" 4 STUD HONDA WHEELS

LX SS HATCHBACK TORANA FRONT END

35 (APPROX) x PALLET RACKING CROSS BEAMS, 2.6m
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LOT

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

QTY

DESCRIPTION

37 (APPROX) x PALLET RACKING CROSS BEAMS, 2.6 & 1.35m

13 x ASSORTED ALTERNATORS, USED

8 X ASSORTED ALTERNATORS & 1 x STARTER, USED

8 Xx ASSORTED ALTERNATORS, USED

HUGE QUANTITY AUTO SPARES, WIPER PARTS DIST, STARTER, VARIOUS
ARMATURES, & WINDINGS

6 X STACKABLE STEEL STILLAGES, DROP OPEN FRONTS, 1200 x 9000 x 500mm

UN-USED SKI BOAT, SAWCRAFT, 17
INCLUDES V DRIVE

SOFT CLUTCH, SUIT SB CHEV
FLY WHEEL BELLHOUSING
CLUTCH, WATER MANIFOLDS
FUEL PUMP ELECTRIC

CHEV MOUNTS

REAR MOUNT

LAST ONE OUT OF THE MOULD
ON

SINGLE AXLE TRAILER

ALLOY WHEELS

BRAKES

HAND WINCH

50mm COUPLER

NEVER BEEN IN WATER

1984 PAJERO L047G STATION WAGON 4x4

VIN: NA3845RK01001

ENG: 4G54

4 CYLINDER, 5 SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION, PETROL, 7 SEAT, 4x4
CLEAN SEATS

TOW BAR

CHROME RIMS

SPARE TYRE

(NO PAPERS, WITH 1 KEY/S, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)
CONDITION:

- POSSIBLE HEAD GASKET FAULT

1/2" PNEUMATIC IMPACT WRENCH, 2 x TEK GUNS, FILTER REGULATOR &
INLINE OILERS

1/2" PNEUMATIC IMPACT WRENCH, 3/8" DRILL, SCREWDRIVER, FILTER
REGULATOR & INLINE OILER

4 x PNEUMATIC TEK GUNS & 2 x INLINE OILERS

NEW NORGREN AIR INLINE WATER SEPARATOR

3 x 200mm WIRE BRUSHES & 16 x 150 x 6 x 32 ABRASIFLEX GRINDING WHEELS

1 x NORTON 200 x 25 x 25 GRINDING WHEEL, 7 x 150 x 6 x 32 ABRASIFLEX
GRINDING WHEELS, 1 x PFERD 150 x 50 FLAP WHEEL & 1 x FLEXOVIT WIRE
WHEEL, 200mm
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136 PNEUMATIC CHISEL SET IN CASE

137 WELDERS HEAD SHIELD & MIG WELDERS GUN & FEED CABLE

138 2 x PNEUMATIC NAIL GUNS, SUPERWORKS & SCORPION

139 3 X 240V SOLDERING IRONS & 1 x HAND HELD GAS TORCH

140 ASSORTED HARDWARE, PERGOLA BRACKETS, NAIL PLATES, NAILS, GALV

PLATES, ASSORTED TOOLS & RADIO

141 NEW ULTRA TORQUE STARTER BUS308N IN BOX

142 2 X ANGLE GRINDERS, MAKITA 100mm & B&D, 125mm, 240V
143 2 X ANGLE GRINDERS, GMC, 9" & B&D 115mm, 240V

144 ICON 650w IMPACT DRILL, V/S REVERSIBLE &

B&D SAW, 7", 240V

145 OZITO FRICTION SAW, 355mm, 240

146 RYOBI SAW BENCH, 254mm, 240V, 90 DEGREE & VARIABLE GAUGES,
BENCHTOP MODEI ETS1526AL

147 CHEV 350 ENGINE. 4 BOLT BLOCK WITH CAST IRON PRO 1 HEADS, AS NEW
WITH SPRINGS, RETAINERS & LOCKS
GUIDE PLATES, LARGE VALVES
MOD:TFI
CLOSED CHAMBER
30 THOU PROBE PISTONS
STEEL RODS
ROLLER ROCKERS, PUSH RODS FOLLOWERS
PERFORMANCE CAM 115613
242424 USA
OIL PUMP, TIMING CHAIN
ROMAC BALANCER
HIGH RISE SINGLE PLANE MANIFOLD
DISTRIBUTOR CAP & 9mm LEADS
HARDWARE, PULLEYS, WATER PUMP,
MS CAST ALLOY ROCKER COVERS
4 BOLT BLOCK & CRANK

NEW AEROFLOW SUMP
BALANCED
148 HQ-HZ REAR RIGHT DOOR, NEW
149 HQ FRONT NOSE PANEL, GTS KINGSWOQOD, SINGLE HEAD LAMP, NEW
150 GENUINE LT GTR XUI BOOT LID, NEW
151 GT-XY FALCON/FAIRMONT, RIGHT HAND FRONT FENDER, NEW
152 HK SEDAN REAR TAIL LIGHT PANEL, NEW
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159
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163

164

165

166

167

168

Mason Gray Strange - 8901 Workshop, Auto Parts & Sawcraft Ski Boat

QTY

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

VN REAR BAR, 3 PIECE, NEW

USED UC TORANA LTR FRONT GUARDS & LOWER FRONT PANEL

LX TORANA FUEL TANK
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